TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/10/2001

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Nokia Multimedia Terminals Oy		06/13/2003	CORPORATION: FINLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nokia Corporation	
Street Address:	Keilalahdentie 4	
City:	02150 Espoo	
State/Country:	FINLAND	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FINLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1313235	FINLUX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)977-6110

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: credfield@coudert.com

Correspondent Name: Christine B. Redfield, Coudert Brothers

Address Line 1: One Market, Spear Tower

Address Line 2: Suite 2100

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Christine B. Redfield, Coudert Brothers

Address Line 1: One Market, Spear Tower

Address Line 2: **Suite 2100**

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003022 FRAME: 0071

900019055

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine B. Redfield	
Signature:	/christine redfield/	
Date:	02/03/2005	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Henonen Commercial Register Entries_v1#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003022 FRAME: 0072

COMMERCIAL REGISTER ENTRIES

COMPANY:

FINLUX OY AB

Trade Register No. 498.049

I, the undersigned, Notary Public of Helsinki, Finland, hereby certify that:

Finlux Oy Ab changed its name to Nokia Kulutuselektroniikka Oy, who changed its name to Nokia Multimedia Network Terminals Oy, who changed its name to Nokia Multimedia Terminals Oy.

Nokia Multimedia Terminals Oy merged with and into Nokia Corporation (Trade Register No. 2.263) and the company was dissolved.

Nokia Corporation is a corporation organized under the Laws of Finland.

Place and date:

Notarius Publicus:

RECORDED: 02/03/2005

- ANS SEVELI R

For a correct and true copy Helsinki

13.06.2003

LAURI HAIKARAINEN Notary Public

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003022 FRAME: 0073